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Results by Class Report

12:19 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2022

Showbill: 127 Class: PHBA 1650 Y N Trail 18 & U 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Susan Robinson, A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell, Don McDuffee

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Harrison Burge

PHBA - 108643

1722

Sire/Dam: (Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete)

2 Ely Joe Taylor
Stephenville, TX2007

Showoffmyprinciples

PHBA - 86013

Aspen Gregg

PHBA - 108601

3322

Sire/Dam: (Xtreme Principle x MF Miss Midas Glo)

3

Z
Marlee Bedosky
Gladstone, MO2009

Golden King Of Bling

PHBA - 87757

Marlee Bedosky

PHBA - 108032

1716

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Ms King Continental)

Z
Megan Delille
Coal Valley, IL2009

Loping For Gold

PHBA - 88465

Megan Delille

PHBA - 107563

1154DQ

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Good Bar Bonnie)

Erica Hoffman
Wildwood, MO2009

X Clusive Gold

PHBA - 86901

Hailey Hoffman

PHBA - 108509

1725DQ

Sire/Dam: (Heza KCS Touchdown x Skip Of Design)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3322
1722
1716

1722
3322
1716

3rd Judge: 

1722
3322
1716

4th Judge: 

1722
3322
1716

1
2
3

Susan 
Robinson

A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell

Don 
McDuffee


